Lighting Design Manufacturing Service
High lumen performance
Promising lumen maintenance characteristics
High efficiency package
Level 1 on JEDEC moisture sensitivity analysis
Max pulse current :1,000mA
RoHS compliant
Reading lights                                      Portable flashlight

X5
Dimension
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
EF Federal E Emitter W Cool White 1 350mA B 3.5x3.5mm
S Star H Neutral White
X Warm White
X6
Housing Item
X7
Serial Number
X8
Serial Number
X9
Serial Number
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
E E-type - - - - - -
Product Nomenclature
General Information
Introduction
Table 1 . Federal 3535 Nomenclature
The following table describes the available color, power, and lens type. For more flux and
forward voltage information, please consult the Bin Group document.
Lighting Design Manufacturing Service
Copyright © 2011 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 4
Star PCB Type Dimension
Figure 1. Federal 3535 series Dimension
Mechanical Dimensions
Notes:
1. All dimensions are measured in mm.
2. Drawings are not to scale.
19.00±0.20
R1.60±0.15
19.90±0.30
3.20±0.30
9.95±0.30
1.60±0.30
3.905±0.30
+
-
Figure 2. Federal 3535  sereis Star PCB type Dimension
Notes:
1. All dimensions are measured in mm.
2. Drawings are not to scale.
Lighting Design Manufacturing Service
Copyright © 2011 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 5
Solder Pad
0,5
0,4
3,
3
1,3
0,
5
1,
65
0,65
0,5
Figure 4. Federal 3535 series solder pad
Figure 3. Federal 3535 series circuit and pcb layout
Circuit PCB Layout
Note:
The thermal pad is electrically isolated from anode and cathode.
Table 2. Pad Configuration
LED
PAD FUNCTION
1 ANODE
2 CATHODE
3 THERMAL
Lighting Design Manufacturing Service